Banska Bystrica Cup
Banska Bydtrica, 12. - 13.3.2016

Schedule Session No. 1 - 12. March 2016

12.03.2016 - 14:20

Warmup: 12:45 until 13:45

Officials Meeting: 14:00

1420 1 50m Butterfly Men Timed Findl Open 009 5 Heats
1429 2 50m Butterfly Women Timed Final 14+ 0.07 4 Hests
1436 3 200m Freestyle Men Timed Final 15+ on 3 Hests
1447 4 200m Freestyle Women Timed Final 14+ 014 4 Hests
1500 1 50m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1507 2 50m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1513 5 50m Breaststroke Men Timed Final 15+ 009 5 Heats
52 6. 50m Breaststroke Women Timed Find 14+ 0.08 4 Heats
1530 3 200m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1536 4 200m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1542 7. 100m Backstroke Men Timed Find 15+ 0.07 3 Heats
1549 8 100m Backstroke Women Timed Find 14+ 005 2 Heats
1554 5 50m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1600 6. 50m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1606 9 400m Medley Men Timed Findl 15+ 013 2 Hests
1619 10 400m Medley Women Timed Findl 14+ 0.07 1 Hesat
1626 7. 100m Backstroke Men Medal ceremony 0:06
632 8 100m Backstroke Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1638 11 50m Breaststroke Men Timed Find Open 0.03 1 Heat
1641 12 50m Breaststroke Women Timed Find Open 002 1 Heat
1643 13 200m Breaststroke Men Timed Findl 15+ 0:16 4 Heats
1659 14 200m Breaststroke Women Timed Findl 14+ 013 3 Heats
1712 9 400m Medley Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1718 10 400m Medley Women Medal ceremony 0:.06
1724 11 50m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:.06
1730 12 50m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:.06
1736 15 100m Freestyle Men Timed Fina 15+ 0:13 6 Heats
1749 16. 100m Freestyle Women Timed Fina 14+ 014 6 Heats
1803 13 200m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1809 14 200m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1815 17. 200m Butterfly Men Timed Findl 15+ 004 1 Heat
1819 18 200m Butterfly Women Timed Findl 14+ 008 2 Heats
1827 15 100m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1833 16 100m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1839 17. 200m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1845 18 200m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1851 End of session Total duration 431
Schedule Session No. 2 - 13. March 2016 13.03.2016 - 9:00
Warmup: 7:50 until 8:50
900 19 50m Freestyle Men Timed Final 15+ 010 6 Heats
910 20. 50m Freestyle Women Timed Final 14+ 009 5 Heats
919 21 200m Medley Men Timed Findl 15+ 012 3 Hests
931 22 200m Medley Women Timed Findl 14+ 012 3 Hests
943 19 50m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:06
949 20. 50m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:06
95 23 50m Backstroke Men Timed Find 15+ 005 3 Heats
1600 24 50m Backstroke Women Timed Find 14+ (01073 2 Heats
004 21 200m Medley Men Medal ceremony 0:06
1010 22 200m Medley Women Medal ceremony 0:06
1016 25 100m Breaststroke Men Timed Findl 15+ 013 5 Heats
10290 26. 100m Breaststroke Women Timed Findl 14+ 010 4 Heats

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia

11.03.2016 16:27 - Page 1



Banska Bystrica Cup
Banska Bydtrica, 12. - 13.3.2016

10:39
10:45
1051
11.04
11:16
1122
11:28
11:31
11:33
1143
1153
1159
12.06
1211
12.17
12.24
12.28
1234
12.40
12.46
12.52

1307

BB Cup Victory Ceremony

PRRRRXBSBBRNRBREBERBIRE

50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke

End of session

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Final
Timed Final
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Find
Timed Find
Timed Find
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony

15+
14+

Open
Open
15+
14+

15+
14+

Total duration

006
006
013
012
006
006
003
002
0:10
010
0:06
0:06
0:06
0:06
007
004
0:06
0:06
0:06
0:06
015

407

2 Heats
2 Heats

1 Heat
1 Heat
4 Heats
4 Heats

2 Heats
1 Heat

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia

11.03.2016 16:27 - Page 2



