Banská Bystrica Cup Banská Bystrica, 12. - 13.3.2016

Schedule Session No. 1 - 12. March 2016							12.03.2016 - 14:20	
Warmup:	12:45 unt	il 13:45				Officials I	Meeting: 14:00	
14:20	1.	50m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	Open	0:09	5 Heats	
14:29	2.	50m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14 +	0:07	4 Heats	
14:36	3.	200m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:11	3 Heats	
14:47	4.	200m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:14	4 Heats	
15:01	1.	50m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	. 110400	
15:07	2.	50m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
15:13	5.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:09	5 Heats	
15:22	6.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:08	4 Heats	
15:30	3.	200m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
15:36	4.	200m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
15:42	7.	100m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:07	3 Heats	
15:49	8.	100m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:05	2 Heats	
15:54	5.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
16:00	6.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
16:06	9.	400m Medley	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:13	2 Heats	
16:19	10.	400m Medley	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:07	1 Heat	
16:26	7.	100m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
16:32	8.	100m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
16:38	11.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	Open	0:03	1 Heat	
16:41	12.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	Open	0:02	1 Heat	
16:43	13.	200m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:16	4 Heats	
16:59	14.	200m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:13	3 Heats	
17:12	9.	400m Medley	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
17:18	10.	400m Medley	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
17:24	11.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
17:30	12.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
17:36	15.	100m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:13	6 Heats	
17:49	16.	100m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:14	6 Heats	
18:03	13.	200m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:09	14.	200m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:15	17.	200m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:04	1 Heat	
18:19	18.	200m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:08	2 Heats	
18:27	15.	100m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:33	16.	100m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:39	17.	200m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:45	18.	200m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
18:51	End o	f session			Total duration	4:31		
Schedu	ıle Sessi	ion No. 2 - 13. March 2016	, •			13.03.2	2016 - 9:00	
Warmup:	7:50 until	8:50						
9:00	19.	50m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:10	6 Heats	
9:10	20.	50m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:09	5 Heats	
9:19	21.	200m Medley	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:12	3 Heats	
9:31	22.	200m Medley	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:12	3 Heats	
9:43	19.	50m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
9:49	20.	50m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
9:55	23.	50m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:05	3 Heats	
10:00	24.	50m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:04	2 Heats	
10:04	21.	200m Medley	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06		
10:10	22.	200m Medley	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06		
10:16	25.	100m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:13	5 Heats	
10:29	26.	100m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:10	4 Heats	

Banská Bystrica Cup Banská Bystrica, 12. - 13.3.2016

10:39	23.	50m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
10:45	24.	50m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
10:51	27.	400m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:13	2 Heats
11:04	28.	400m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:12	2 Heats
11:16	25.	100m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
11:22	26.	100m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
11:28	29.	50m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	Open	0:03	1 Heat
11:31	30.	50m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	Open	0:02	1 Heat
11:33	31.	100m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:10	4 Heats
11:43	32.	100m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:10	4 Heats
11:53	27.	400m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
11:59	28.	400m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:05	29.	50m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:11	30.	50m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:17	33.	200m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:07	2 Heats
12:24	34.	200m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:04	1 Heat
12:28	31.	100m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:34	32.	100m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:40	33.	200m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:46	34.	200m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:06	
12:52	BB	Cup Victory Ceremony		0:15			
13:07	End of	session			Total duration	4:07	